Tallahassee Parks, Recreation and Neighborhood Affairs Department
2024 CHEERLEADING - Pee Wee League
Buck Lake and Winthrop

Date
Saturday
9/21

Saturday
9/28

Saturday
10/5

Saturady
10/12

Saturday
10/19

Saturday
10/26

Saturday
11/2

Saturday
11/9

Team
Buck Lake Sparkling Flamingos
Buck Lake Pom Pom Princesses
Winthrop Dazzling Jewels
Winthrop Vikings

Buck Lake Sparkling Flamingos
Buck Lake Pom Pom Princesses
Winthrop Dazzling Jewels
Winthrop Vikings

Buck Lake Sparkling Flamingos
Buck Lake Pom Pom Princesses
Winthrop Dazzling Jewels
Winthrop Vikings

Buck Lake Sparkling Flamingos
Buck Lake Pom Pom Princesses
Winthrop Dazzling Jewels
Winthrop Vikings

Buck Lake Sparkling Flamingos
Buck Lake Pom Pom Princesses
Winthrop Dazzling Jewels
Winthrop Vikings

Buck Lake Sparkling Flamingos
Buck Lake Pom Pom Princesses
Winthrop Dazzling Jewels
Winthrop Vikings

Buck Lake Sparkling Flamingos
Buck Lake Pom Pom Princesses
Winthrop Dazzling Jewels
Winthrop Vikings

Buck Lake Sparkling Flamingos
Buck Lake Pom Pom Princesses
Winthrop Dazzling Jewels
Winthrop Vikings

Team Cheering For
Gladiators
Panthers

Saints
Broncos

Blazers
Gladiators
Raiders
Dolphins

Panthers
Seminoles
Lions
Titans

Panthers
Blazers
Bills
Saints

Blazers
Panthers
Dolphins

Bills

Seminoles
Gladiators
Broncos
Raiders

Panthers
Seminoles
Titans
Broncos

Seminoles
Panthers
Rams
Lions

League

Pee Wee

Pee Wee
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Pee Wee
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee

Pee Wee
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Pee Wee

Pee Wee

Pee Wee
Rookie

Rookie
Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee

Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee

Park
Buck Lake
Buck Lake
Winthrop
Winthrop

Bucklake
Bucklake
Winthrop
Winthrop

Bucklake
Bucklake
Winthrop
Winthrop

Bucklake
Bucklake
Winthrop
Winthrop

Bucklake
Bucklake
Winthrop
Winthrop

Buck lake
Buck lake
Winthrop
Winthrop

Buck lake
Buck lake
Winthrop
Winthrop

Winthrop
Buck lake
Winthrop
Winthrop

Time
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

11:00 AM
9:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM

9:45 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM

9:45 AM
9:45 AM
12:15 PM
8:30 AM

9:45 AM
11:00 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM

8:30 AM
12:15 PM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM

Note: In case of inclement weather, all decisions will be made at the field at game time

Bucklake - 1600 Pedrick Road
Field 1 - Closest to Playground
Field 2 - Top Field

Winthrop Park - 1601 Mitchell Ave

Field 1 - Between Baseball Fields
Field 2 - Top field

CITY OF
TALLAHASSEE

Field

City Ordinance: Sec. 13-34 No dogs, whether or not restrained on a leash, shall be allowed on or around
active recreational areas such as athletic fields, tennis courts, playgrounds, etc.




